

Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District 700 West Liberty Street Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911 502-540-6000 www.msdlouky.org

July 27, 2010

Ms. Carolena Bentley Kentucky Division of Water 200 Fair Oaks Lane Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re: MSD Metro Operations

McNeely Lake WQTC; KPDES No.: KY0029416 Discharge Monitoring Reports – June 2010.

Dear Ms. Bentley:

Attached are the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) and the Monthly Operating Report (MOR) for the McNeely Lake WQTC, KPDES No.: KY0029416 for the month June 2010.

For the month of June there were no exceedances, bypasses or overflow reports at Mcneely Lake WQTC.

If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502)540-6031.

Sincerely,

John Kessel

Process Supervisor West Operations

JMK/McNeely 0610

**Enclosures** 

cc:

T. Singleton

R. Shaw

C. Roth

TO

ADDRESS C/D CEDAR CREEK WGYC

CROS ULBOM ONERS RO

LOUTSVILLE XV 40011

FACILITY HICKSTEAN LANS WESTEL MEDI-

LOCATION LOUISVILLE AV

PERMIT NUMBER

MO

YEAR

FROM

DISCHARGE NUMBER

MONITORING PERIOD

DAY YEAR MO DAY

R 75 -

MINUR COURE LV) F - FINAL

2" Y \*

SANCTARY WASTEMATER EFFLUENT

THE NOT DISCHARGE III CARR

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form

		a existing		NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.							
PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING			QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION				NO	`   OE	OAM LL
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UN	UNITS	ANALYSIS	SIS TYPE
WYNGER TREENING	SAMPLE	কি কৈ কৈ গ্ৰহণ শীৰ্ণ	alba quantità diperativo più			क्षा पदा अटलाह स्टेस्ट्र	ner more han ner	representation (	2. 27. 3		
(#5) 901:00 t f d	MEASUREMENT				Part .						-y   V &
MERLURNT GROFT VALU	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	and the security	Andrie St. St. St. 10	्री चीट प्रतास्त्री स्टब्स्या स्टब्स	A service of the serv	WEEK WARK	, ধান্তাক ৪			76.00 N. 25.50	un 1 3055 3 97722
And the Control of th		ali Dianati, Siati	الميران الجوارف الماران	新洲新安	IMBT WIN			(15)			
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	1	4. C. 1.30 4. A.		6.5	Street No. 120 Street	2.8	,	7=7	2/2	3 (+
	PERMIT	******	容易分类的变化	· 操作器	\	TOTAL SUITAL BY THE	7.		<u> </u>	20 July 41 2 9 ( 8	_ 1 @rt 177520
DEFLUENT GROSS VALU	REQUIREMENT			6年 19 (2·32)	MINIMUM		MAR I PILI	M Su			
ACTOMO COMAL Subprinded	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	(	15/	1 802	ল গলৈ কৈ কিছেছ	<i>\$</i>	20		197	077	
00800 0 0	PERMIT	Au ()	17 .03	-	মত এক প্রকাশক হল	j			0	/55	
REFLUENT SAGES VALU	REQUIREMENT	BODA AVS		LWS/OV	76 76 00 00 00	30DA AVQ	DAILY	MX MA		Maria de Prop	anne di Santo del Santo
ki mukuma amma	SAMPLE		0.4 ~ JK	7 257	<b>新建設各共黨</b>			7,	\$ 7 J	مرا <i>ب</i> ت	
TOTAL (AS M)	MEASUREMENT	2.3		]		0.5	2.6			1	7 CP
(124:10 to 1 0 Wattlumnt omdss valu	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	JODA AVÇ	le Daily Mx	L 3 <b>3</b> 7771	त्रहा प्रकारी है कर दशक	BODA AVE	and the second of the	(2) (3) (4) (4)		Physics Phil	u. I surrause se lugi
	SAMPLE	244 1 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		La consultation of	ig water pro-	30DA AVG					
	MEASUREMENT				P 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	2.4	7 9	,	اد ۱۳ کا ۱۳۰۱ع	100 750	. OP
69565 ) C O	PERMIT	Stronge Marine Stronge	<b>建造物物物物</b>	<b>保护室</b>	* TENERAL TO	RAFLA	RE/ UH	2	<u> </u>	at the second	<u> </u>
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU	REQUIREMENT			केंग्राचीत और स		BODA AVÇ	DAILY :	MX MC.	7 L.	PROPE"	r)-
TO SERVE TO THE TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF TH	SAMPLE	<i>1</i> 25	0.860	9.3	nga nganggang nagar	AND AND SERVE	20 FI W F	S '9'		-	
THRU TREATMENT PLAN		2 16								$\mathbb{L}^{I_{2^{n}}}$	200
EFFLUENT OROSE VALU	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	MERUMI JODA AVG	METUR INST MAX	P1070	প্রকাশক সমাস্থান কর	विकास विकास कर विकास	WWW.XX	R William State	`	a tara sa	ı
CALDACKS - UTA:	SAMPLE	Gertary	and the state of the state	1 1 5 1 7 2	物でなりないと					UCAJS	2
KEBIDDAL	MEASUREMENT					Z 0.0.3	(0.0,0		10	10%	, Cs
10060 1 0 0	PERMIT	<b>企业产业企业</b>	de de grandingo que la	10 m 10	**************************************	Vi Mar	4.7			18 Sun 200 8 1 1 1	
EFFLUENT ORDES VALUE				विकास विकास		BVA AUG	DATLY	MA MA	71		
prepared under my direction or su to assure that qualified personnel p		under penalty of law that the	is document and all attachments were				T	TELEPHON		<del> </del>	I DATE
		operly gather and evaluate the information be person or persons who manage the system,				-			1		
	or those	persons directly responsible	for gatherine the informatio	n the information	The state of the s	<u> 2715.</u>		Α.			
submitted is, to the best of my knowledge an  I am aware that there are significant penalti including the possibility of line and imprisor			penalties for submitting fals	e information	SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE				t seet.	1	(.7 0/
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)			olations.	OFF	ICER'OR AUTHORIZE	D AGENT	AREA NU	MBER	YEAR	MO DAY	

OF

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

Form	App	roved.
OMB	No.	2040-0004

ADDRESS CYC CECAR CREEK WOTE

スマンひとするため THE RESERVE SPACES FOR THE

San Bart Sa F - FINAL DISCHARGE NUMBER

DAY

MINGE CHUBE LVI

LOUISVILLE

FY ACRIE FACILITY PROBLEM LAKE WORL MED

PERMIT NUMBER MONITORING PERIOD

YEAR MO

YEAR MO. DAY

FROM

AND DISCHARGE I I SAN

EFFLUERI

SANTTURK WASTEWATER

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

LOCATION LOUISVELLE ATYN. DENNES THUMASSIM, SA METRO DAS

PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING FREQUENCY QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. SAMPLE EX TYPE ANALYSIS **AVERAGE** MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM **AVERAGE** MAXIMUM UNITS COLUETRAL FREAL 经营业的营业 化硫甲烷醇 凝凝 SAMPLE 连续推维的动物 5. 7.2 SEMEMAL MEASUREMENT (K 74055 1. (\* 3) PERMIT 型 医性 多型小 要替合金数量 操作等 计图性特殊学 See 140 140 - W/ Nor EFFLUENT GROSE VALU REQUIREMENT 基本物的 JODA GED 7 DA GEO L COMM TON, SANDOMATERUS 9. 22.6 SAMPLE ·秦·哈·哈·哈··哈·· 1.77 OB DAY: DOD MEASUREMENT TOUSE 7.1.67 PERMIT Sep. 14. sander ver tilt de de HEFLIZENT GRUSS VALU REQUIREMENT BODA AVG BAILY MX LIE. D' SODA AVO DAILY MX HOYL SAMPLE MEASUREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were **TELEPHONE** prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed DATE モルイガル to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information Tenning In

TYPED OR PRINTED

submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations.

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

547 7055 27 NUMBER YEAR MO DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

McNeely La Tot. Flow≕	<b>ke</b> 3.473	Report for	Jun-10 Concentr		ot. Exc.=	0	Dounda		
Date	Flow	TSS	BOD	NH3	Fecal	TSS	Pounds BOD	NUIO	Tet Die
6/1/10	0.076	2	4	0.56	2	1.268	2.535	NH3 0:355	Tot. Phos.
6/2/10	0.86	2.	_	0.00	2	1.200	2.000	0.355	3.26
6/3/10	0.078								
6/4/10	0.072								
6/5/10	0.085								
6/6/10	0.087								
6/7/10	0.067								
6/8/10	0.071	3	3	0.5	3	1.776	1.776	0.296	1.84
6/9/10	0.164	_	•	5.5	Ŭ	110	1.770	0.230	1,04
6/10/10	0.128								
6/11/10	0.108								
6/12/10	0.129								
6/13/10	0.122								
6/14/10	0.11								
6/15/10	0.1	10	3	0.39	60	8.340	2.502	0.325	2.01
6/16/10	0.094							0.020	2.01
6/17/10	0.086								
6/18/10	0.078								
6/19/10	0.098								
6/20/10	0.097								
6/21/10	0.081								
6/22/10	0.081	20	5	0.45	14	13.511	3.378	0.304	3.29
6/23/10	0.078								
6/24/10	0.076								
6/25/10	0.071								
6/26/10	0.078								
6/27/10	0.082								
6/28/10	0.075								
6/29/10	0.072								
6/30/10	0.069								
Average	0.116	8.75	3.75	0.40	0.40				
Maximum	0.860	20.00	5.75 5.00	0.48 0.56	8.43 60.00	6.22	2.55	0.32	2.60
Exceed.	0.000	20.00	0.00	0.56	00.00	13.51	3.38	0.35	3.29
Day Viol.	1	J	U	U	U	0	0	0	
- a, 1101.									